Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

S.95

Form 4 20

STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number

For official use

Company Number

04295504

| A & Mk Cheveau Limited

I, M J Colman of Lecnard Curtis, 20 Roundheuse Court, South Rings Business Park, Bamber
Bnidge, Preston, Lancashire PRS 6DA, the Joint Liquidator of the above named Company,

attach a statement of the

Signed

—

any's affairs as at 8 October 2012

Date 8 October 2012

Presentor's name, address and reference (If

any)

Leonard Curtis

20 Roundhouse Court
South Rings Business Park
Bamber Bridge

Presten

Lancashire

PR5 6DA

SLMY/CTO7Q

For official use

For official use

o>
<
=)
=z
=}
=

*A1JKEOTL
A29

15/10/2012
COMPANIES HOUSE

I




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A & MK CHEVEAU LIMITED

on the 8 October 2012 betng a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

‘ Full name R"L«%ﬁRT C/\‘*\E\}]E'A'u

sges - OcQu BN -

Dated < QC)G’O\)'@V’ 20102

CVLMF419 06-04-10




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
Liabilities

Preferential creditors

Employee / Employment Rights Act 1996 Claims (est }

Estimated (deficiency)/ surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (c f/wd)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge creditors

Debts Secured by floating charges
Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabte (b f/wd)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)
Employee / Employment Rights Act 1996 Claims (est )

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall o floating charge holders (b/fwd)
Estimated {deficiency) / surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up share capital

100 shares of £1 each
Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards members

Signature O\ Clouoemiy Date

Estimated
to Realise

£
2,000 400
Nil (1,600}
2,000 (1,200)
NIl Nil
2,000 (1,200)
Ni Nil
2,000 (1,200}
NH Nil
2,000 (1,200}
(41,224) (41,224)
(3,250) (3,250)
(44,474) (44,474)
NIl Nil
(42,474) (43,274)
(100) (100)
(42,574) {43,374)

- WO~ 2.




-

|ﬁ, - OJ .]@ aeq jﬁw@ﬁﬂé )O ainjeutig

payoeje sy
3
3 uaAlb 10jipaid 199p Jo {apoojsod yiim) juewie|) 10
Ajnsas jo anjep Aunsas ajeq | Aq piay Aunass Aue jo sjiejaq | junowy ssalppy 10}ipaid Jo awep

uoissassod s Auedwod auy w Kuadosd Jaao i Jo uonusjal Buiwie sioupals pue saa1nas 10 spooh jo Addns sy jo aoueape w pred sjunowe
Bunutero s1awoisnd pue sjuswaalbe sjes [euoiipuod 1o Buises] [sleyYo ‘aseyoind-aily Japun sI0ppald ||B AJUSP! PUE SI0NPaIO [|B 8pHoUI ISNW NOA  3}ON

SYOLIA3™I ANVAINOD




B - Company Creditors

Code

Name & Address

Page 1

Amount of Debt

C0001

C0003

C0005

C0006

C0020

€0028

C0032

C0036

ALBTM

HM Revnue & Customs
Debt Managment & Banking
Liverpool DTO

7th Floor, Regian House
James Street

Liverpool

L75 1AD

Face2Face Contact Ltd

17 Shottery Brook Office Park
Timothy's Bridge Road
Stratford Upon Avon
Warwickshire

CV37 9NR

British Gas Business
PO Box 7687
Leicester

LE191ZT

Vecha Enviromental Services
Kingswood House
Kingswood Crescent
Cannock

Staffordshire

WS11 8JP

HM Revenue & Customs
PAYE HOPPER E W
Euston Tower

Euston Road

Londen

NwW1 3UQ

Punch Partnerships (PML) Limited
Jubillee House

Second Avenue

Burton on Trent

Staffordshire

DE14 2WF

Metropohian Borough of Knowsley
Revenues Service

Business Rates Office

Civic Buildings

Cherryfield Drive

Kiwkby, Knowsley

L321TX

A & M Cheveau

5 Whitstable Park
Widnes

Cheshire

WAS8 9AS

Signature Q. %W

£9,400 00

£5,433 82

£5,600 00

£328 27

£3,000 60

£10,000 00

£3,712 00

£7,000 00

Date % _-\O - \2




B - Company Creditors

Page 2
Code Name & Address Amount of Debt
TOTAL CREDITORS' CLAIM £44 474 09

AS67TM

Signature O\f M

Date %#\OH Lz—




T =0

TSR "X ees

0013 00l Sv101
Keupio 13 | AMB 8YM 8I1USUD "SSUPIAA Mied PiaiUeaH S neaAsy) stueydaig
Kieuipio X ] } AMB 8YM 81IUS8YJ ‘SsUPIp Sied PIaUIEaH 6 NESASYD UE|
~Meuipig 13 6 SV6 8YM allysay) 'saupim Hied JTEISIUM G NesAsyY sUep
Keuipig 13 6y SY6 QY BIIySayJ 'ssUPIp “ied AITEISIUM § Nearsyy Ladly
SNEA PIaY
PIaY S2rBYS Jo Spejaq JEUILION 83Jeys Jo ON ﬁmbooumoa E__.sv ssalppy lap|oyaleys Jo swep

SYITTOHIYVYHS ANVAINOD




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

None

Assets subject to floating charge

None

Uncharged assets

Penshable stock

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signalure (_}\f, W}\k

Book Value Estimated
to Realise
£ £
Nil Nil
Nil Nil
2,000 400
2,000 400

Date S -\0— \D.




